Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Mar 2015 - 31 Mar 2015

Supplier Amount Description

A AND B BUCHAN LTD £62,499 Construction

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £72,706 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £189,391 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £124,589 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £81,597 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR £26,933 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR £26,129 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES) £188,079 Business Rates

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES) £57,214 Business Rates

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £196,948 Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION £30,000 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES £136,462 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES £1,269,470 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD £33,959 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN £29,084 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED £89,000 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD £62,775 Instruments & Sundries

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £41,200 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £51,982 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £69,829 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £63,494 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALTENS COMMUNITY CENTRE £34,828 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
AQUILANT ENDOSCOPY £57,114 Medical Equipment

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £47,031 Car Leasing

ARTHREX LTD £33,078 Medical Equipment

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME £37,863 Care Fee

B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD £33,212 Medical Equipment

B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD £35,204 Medical Equipment

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £37,422 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £30,397 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £40,313 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £66,727 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £165,262 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD £25,193 Instruments & Sundries

BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND £34,014 Catering

BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD £25,012 Medical Equipment

BIOMET UK LTD £34,122 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BIOMET UK LTD £28,755 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL £90,467 Provision of third party care

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL £167,645 Provision of third party care
BOEHRINGER INGLEHEIM LTD £33,976 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD £35,447 Instruments & Sundries

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST £29,630 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £94,879 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS £124,634 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £103,968 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £45,952 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £42,659 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £177,265 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CARE UK LTD (RESIDENTIAL) £85,936 Provision of third party care
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD £75,002 IT Equipment/Support

CB RICHARD ELLIS £61,446 Rent



CCUBE SOLUTIONS

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CENTRAL DEMOLITION LIMITED
CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

COOK (UK) LIMITED

D P MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

DAISY VILLA MEDICAL PRACTICE
DATIX LTD

DE LAGE LANDEN

DEPARTMENT FOR WORK AND PENSIONS
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD

DEPUY SYNTHES LTD

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
DIRECT MEDICS LTD

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED
FRONTIER PLASTICS LTD

FRONTIER PLASTICS LTD

G + A BARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD
GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

HEALTH PERSONNEL SOLUTIONS
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HMRC

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED

IN HEALTH LIMITED

IN HEALTH LIMITED

INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INVACARE (UK) LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY UK LTD
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY UK LTD

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

MATHYS ORTHOPAEDICS LTD

£54,890
£34,552
£41,005
£63,840
£44,833
£98,927
£26,395
£28,451
£26,000
£43,485
£33,069
£26,000
£32,859
£28,357
£57,588
£35,439
£333,505
£77,937
£69,072
£28,800
£38,743
£28,864
£47,118
£35,490
£57,491
£375,961
£360,154
£426,262
£349,149
£34,224
£74,018
£35,215
£191,577
£83,409
£26,899
£10,106,248
£104,445
£25,067
£59,340
£31,920
£32,059
£62,817
£30,858
£27,216
£40,843
£59,273
£96,707
£76,156
£52,548
£30,091
£55,775
£31,841
£27,107
£171,872
£85,754
£27,720
£27,281

IT Maintenance
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Demolition Works
Construction

Childcare Vouchers
Instruments and Sundries
Medical Equipment
Project Fund

Software

Home Computing Initiative
Project Fund

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
MULTI DESC

Locum Medical Pay
Energy

Energy

Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments and Sundries
Instruments and Sundries
Installation and Maintenance
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions

Construction
Construction

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

IT Equipment/Support
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries



MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD

MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MERIT MEDICAL UK LTD

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MORAY COUNCIL

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORCO GROUP LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NOVAMED LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PENTAX UK LTD

PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
QSPINE LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMTED

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC

£44,096
£267,000
£59,552
£57,260
£38,525
£30,325
£63,772
£31,878
£219,290
£34,578
£51,220
£38,124
£27,980
£62,958
£434,016
£43,983
£44,992
£32,092
£25,157
£58,880
£31,126
£30,829
£51,068
£38,998
£202,226
£33,057
£40,057
£57,578
£33,064
£83,813
£27,861
£97,561
£71,406
£105,794
£40,578
£37,507
£29,353
£45,073
£50,468
£42,279
£101,430
£82,848
£29,183
£32,664
£2,080,000
£202,001
£45,880
£37,488
£46,428
£30,836
£72,152
£28,632
£117,750
£31,998
£38,749
£30,401
£33,475

Recruitment

Rent

Rent

Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment
Waste Disposal
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Service Charge

Service Charge

Funds

Funds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UPS Systems

Provision of third party care
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies
Provision of third party care
Medical & Surgical Equipment
Rent

Rent

Medical Equipment
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Rent

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
IT Equipment/Support
Project Funds

Energy

Energy

Energy

Provision of third party care



SIEMENS MEDICAL

SOURCE BIOSCIENCE

SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE
STRYKER UK LTD

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC
THOMSON SCIENTIFIC SALES + SERVICES LTD
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD
UNISURGE INTERNATIONAL LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VOLCANO EUROPE SA/NV

W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD
WATERS LTD

XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED

£75,673
£39,379
£146,506
£7,210,626
£77,401
£71,986
£50,935
£31,891
£71,605
£632,874
£73,934
£31,518
£74,209
£75,729
£57,954
£106,141
£31,200
£41,675
£454,092
£151,178
£111,016
£62,000
£319,727
£106,537
£155,490
£31,600
£53,264
£34,954
£52,224

£35,740,917

Medical Equipment

Lab reports

Provision of third party care
Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay

Medical Equipment
Support and Maintenance
Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Voluntary Organisations

Instruments & Sundries
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Software

Medical Equipment



