Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Mar 2015 - 31 Mar 2015

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>	Description
A AND B BUCHAN LTD	£62,499	Construction
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£72,706	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£189,391	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£124,589	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£81,597	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR	£26,933	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR	£26,129	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	£188,079	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	£57,214	Business Rates
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£196,948	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION	£30,000	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£136,462	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	£1,269,470	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD	£33,959	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN	£29,084	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	£89,000	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD	£62,775	Instruments & Sundries
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£41,200	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£51,982	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£69,829	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£63,494	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALTENS COMMUNITY CENTRE	£34,828	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
AQUILANT ENDOSCOPY	£57,114	Medical Equipment
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£47,031	Car Leasing
ARTHREX LTD	£33,078	Medical Equipment
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£37,863	Care Fee
B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD	£33,212	Medical Equipment
B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD	£35,204	Medical Equipment
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£37,422	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£30,397	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£40,313	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£66,727	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£165,262	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	£25,193	Instruments & Sundries
BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND	£34,014	Catering
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD	£25,012	Medical Equipment
BIOMET UK LTD	£34,122	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOMET UK LTD	£28,755	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£90,467	Provision of third party care
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£167,645	Provision of third party care
BOEHRINGER INGLEHEIM LTD	£33,976	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£35,447	Instruments & Sundries
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£29,630	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£94,879	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£124,634	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£103,968	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£45,952	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£42,659	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£177,265	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CARE UK LTD (RESIDENTIAL)	£85,936	Provision of third party care
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD	£75,002	IT Equipment/Support
CB RICHARD ELLIS	£61,446	Rent

CCUBE SOLUTIONS	£54,890	IT Maintenance
CELGENE LIMITED	£34,552	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£41,005	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CENTRAL DEMOLITION LIMITED	£63,840	Demolition Works
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£44,833	Construction
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£98,927	Childcare Vouchers
COOK (UK) LIMITED	£26,395	Instruments and Sundries
D P MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£28,451	Medical Equipment
DAISY VILLA MEDICAL PRACTICE	£26,000	Project Fund
DATIX LTD	£43,485	Software
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DEPARTMENT FOR WORK AND PENSIONS	£26,000	Project Fund
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD	£32,859	Medical Equipment
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD	£28,357	Medical Equipment
DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED	£57,588	MULTI DESC
DIRECT MEDICS LTD	£35,439	Locum Medical Pay
EDF ENERGY	£333,505	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£77,937	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£69,072	Energy
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	£28,800	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	£38,743	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
FRONTIER PLASTICS LTD	£28,864	Instruments and Sundries
FRONTIER PLASTICS LTD	£47,118	Instruments and Sundries
G + A BARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD	£35,490	Installation and Maintenance
GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD	£57,491	Medical Equipment
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£375,961	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£360,154	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£426,262	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£349,149	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTH PERSONNEL SOLUTIONS	£34,224	Locum Medical Pay
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£74,018	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£35,215	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£191,577	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£83,409	Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	£26,899	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HMRC	£10,106,248	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£104,445	Construction
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED	£25,067	Construction
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£59,340	Medical Equipment
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£31,920	Medical Equipment
INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD	£32,059	IT Equipment/Support
INTERACT MEDICAL	£62,817	Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL	£30,858	Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL	£27,216	Locum Medical Pay
INVACARE (UK) LTD	£40,843	Medical Equipment
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£59,273	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£96,707	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£76,156	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£52,548	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY UK LTD	£30,091	Medical Equipment
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY UK LTD	£55,775	Medical Equipment
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	£31,841	Medical Equipment
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	£27,107	Medical Equipment
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD	£171,872	Provision of third party care
LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE	£85,754	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	£27,720	Medical Equipment
MATHYS ORTHOPAEDICS LTD	£27,281	Instruments & Sundries

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£44,096	Recruitment
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	£267,000	Rent
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	£59,552	Rent
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	£57,260	Locum Medical Pay
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	£38,525	Locum Medical Pay
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	£30,325	Locum Medical Pay
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	£63,772	Locum Medical Pay
MEDTRONIC LTD	£31,878	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£219,290	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£34,578	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£51,220	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£38,124	Instruments & Sundries
MERIT MEDICAL UK LTD	£27,980	Medical Equipment
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£62,958	Waste Disposal
MORAY COUNCIL	£434,016	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£43,983	Service Charge
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£44,992	Service Charge
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND	£32,092	Funds
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND	£25,157	Funds
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£58,880	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£31,126	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£30,829	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORCO GROUP LTD	£51,068	UPS Systems
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£38,998	Provision of third party care
NOVAMED LTD	£202,226	Medical Equipment
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£33,057	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£40,057	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£57,578	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£33,064	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£83,813	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD	£27,861	Dietetic Supplies
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£97,561	Provision of third party care
PENTAX UK LTD	£71,406	Medical & Surgical Equipment
PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£105,794	Rent
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	£40,578	Rent
QSPINE LTD	£37,507	Medical Equipment
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£29,353	Locum Medical Pay
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£45,073	Locum Medical Pay
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£50,468	Locum Medical Pay
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£42,279	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY	£101,430	Rent
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£82,848	Construction
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£29,183	Construction
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£32,664	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£2,080,000	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£202,001	Construction
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT	£45,880	Locum Medical Pay
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMTED	£37,488	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£46,428	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£30,836	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£72,152	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCIAMED LTD	£28,632	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL	£117,750	Project Funds
SCOTTISH FUELS	£31,998	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	£38,749	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	£30,401	Energy
SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC	£33,475	Provision of third party care

SIEMENS MEDICAL	£75,673	Medical Equipment
SOURCE BIOSCIENCE	£39,379	Lab reports
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD	£146,506	Provision of third party care
SPPA	£7,210,626	Pension Contributions
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£77,401	Provision of third party care
STRYKER UK LTD	£71,986	Instruments & Sundries
THE ABERDEEN CLINIC	£50,935	Locum Medical Pay
THOMSON SCIENTIFIC SALES + SERVICES LTD	£31,891	Medical Equipment
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£71,605	Support and Maintenance
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£632,874	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£73,934	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£31,518	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£74,209	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£75,729	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£57,954	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£106,141	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD	£31,200	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
UNISURGE INTERNATIONAL LTD	£41,675	Instruments & Sundries
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£454,092	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£151,178	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£111,016	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£62,000	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£319,727	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£106,537	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£155,490	Research and Development
VOLCANO EUROPE SA/NV	£31,600	Medical Equipment
W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD	£53,264	Medical Equipment
WATERS LTD	£34,954	Software
XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	£52,224	Medical Equipment

£35,740,917